
  Greener Than Grass

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 99 Alexander Quinte Smarty Red Delmaso D 68,5Alexander  Quinte
2 5 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote F 68Lidwine  Llabres
3 96 Johanna Heusser Hickory's Texan Star CH 66,5Johanna  Heusser
4 6 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy CH 66Susanne  Brunner
5 87 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 65,5Sven  Friesecke
6 49 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 63Brigitte  Egli
7 41 Erika Braun Rugged Mary CH 58Erika  Braun
-- 44 Aline Albani Topsail Jessi Chex CH 0Aline  Albani
-- 11 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio CH 0Nicole  Scherz-Poltsch
-- 103 Simone Holzherr Rocky CH 0Simone  Holzherr
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  Jackpot Open Any Horse Any Rider

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 2 Siegfried Weber RS Rambolena F 72CD's  Quarterhorses
2 3 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 70,5CD's  Quarterhorses
2 85 Rudy Caruso ARC Roosterina BH F 70,5Pierrick  Fischer
4 45 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado L 69,5Marie Jeanne  Kappweiler
4 46 Chris Feichter Smart Queen Liza F 69,5Eckhard  Steeger
4 99 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 69,5Alexander  Quinte
4 4 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 69,5CD's  Quarterhorses
4 101 Hans Peter Reiss The Chieftain CH 69,5H. P.  Reiss
9 13 Madeleine Flury Eds Spanish Cody CH 69Madeleine  Flury

10 72 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 68,5Manfred  Erdeljan
10 81 Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar F 68,5Anastasia  Bienfait
10 92 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic F 68,5Rudy  Caruso
10 27 Denise Dettling Wranglers Dually F 68,5Daniel  Straumann
10 19 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 68,5Irene  Strub
15 23 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit D 68Roger  Winkler
15 40 Daniel Schmutz Owens Rodeo Lynx CH 68Daniel  Schmutz
15 98 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 68Daniel  Duchmann
18 26 Alain Kronshagen Avorio Del Cielo L 67,5Stephanie  Sieber
18 39 Christoph Seiler Commander Be Aech CH 67,5Manfred  Treichler
18 6 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy CH 67,5Susanne  Brunner
21 96 Johanna Heusser Hickory's Texan Star CH 67Johanna  Heusser
21 41 Erika Braun Rugged Mary CH 67Erika  Braun
23 31 Rosmarie Enz Cielo River King CH 66,5Jeanine  Rumhold
23 24 Anja Petritz Jac Freckles Liza AUT 66,5Anja  Petritz
23 30 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 66,5Marianne  Fior
23 84 Marie Kleinert Last Amigo F 66,5Claude  Lorentz
27 37 Christoph Seiler Little Smart Gipsy CH 66Christoph  Seiler
27 14 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 66Erika  Schneider
29 50 Eric Thomas Boogies Powder F 65,5Eric  Thomas
29 48 Priska Däppen Spirit Junior CH 65,5Benno  Wyss
31 29 Stephanie Sieber Dualin Lena CT CH 65Robert  Sieber
32 33 Anne Malyszka Nowatas Pretty Angel F 64,5Anne  Malyszka
33 7 Raphael Giger Jacattacman CH 64Raphael  Giger
34 44 Aline Albani Topsail Jessi Chex CH 63,5Aline  Albani
35 35 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 62Roland  Burtschi
36 68 Benno Wyss Miss Blue Eye CH 54Benno  Wyss
37 38 Christoph Seiler Smart Sponge Bob CH 48Christoph  Seiler
-- 12 Madeleine Flury Ima Special Andy CH 0Madeleine  Flury
-- 18 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine F 0Christophe  Membrilla
-- 32 Sarah Canfora Gallo Little Pep F 0Pascal  Canfora
-- 36 Patricia Bavouzet Okie Rey Doc F 0Patricia  Bavouzet
-- 49 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 0Brigitte  Egli
-- 22 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 0Roger  Winkler
-- 34 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 0Dominique  Beil
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Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
-- 16 Isabelle Sirlin Check Mates Diablo F 0Isabelle  Sirlin
-- 15 Gerhard Meier ML Gene Dunit Right CH 0Gerhard  Meier
-- 104 Doris Flükiger Ronds Poco Lena CH 0Doris  Flükiger
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  Snaffle Bit 3 and 4 years old

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 94 Jeanette Krähenbühl Golden Shiny Jac CH 70,5Jeanette  Krähenbühl
2 47 Chris Feichter Mac Flash Enterprise F 70Xavier  Moreau
2 85 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 70Pierrick  Fischer
2 9 John Navillod Tequila Jac Star F 70Corinne  Novi
5 40 Daniel Schmutz Owens Rodeo Lynx CH 69Daniel  Schmutz
6 91 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 68,5C Q  Partnership
6 100 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady F 68,5Fabienne  Maurer
8 39 Christoph Seiler Commander Be Aech CH 68Manfred  Treichler
8 43 Chris Feichter Luc Sky Rocker F 68Philipp  Klein

10 38 Christoph Seiler Smart Sponge Bob CH 64,5Christoph  Seiler
11 37 Christoph Seiler Little Smart Gipsy CH 63Christoph  Seiler
-- 28 Susanne Bus Little Oak Express F 0Susanne  Bus
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  Green Reiner

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 87 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 68,5Sven  Friesecke
2 84 Marie Kleinert Last Amigo F 67,5Claude  Lorentz
3 6 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy CH 67Susanne  Brunner
4 49 Brigitte Egli Sawyers Jumping Till CH 66,5Brigitte  Egli
4 24 Anja Petritz Jac Freckles Liza AUT 66,5Anja  Petritz
6 96 Johanna Heusser Hickory's Texan Star CH 66Johanna  Heusser
6 35 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 66Roland  Burtschi
8 11 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio CH 61Nicole  Scherz-Poltsch
-- 17 Peter Ammann Sans Peppy Coke CH 0Peter  Ammann
-- 19 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 0Irene  Strub
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  Rookie

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 98 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 68,5Daniel  Duchmann
2 23 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit D 67,5Roger  Winkler
2 45 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado L 67,5Marie Jeanne  Kappweiler
4 27 Denise Dettling Wranglers Dually F 67Daniel  Straumann
5 17 Peter Ammann Sans Peppy Coke CH 66,5Peter  Ammann
5 6 Susanne Brunner Poco O Leos Dandy CH 66,5Susanne  Brunner
5 24 Anja Petritz Jac Freckles Liza AUT 66,5Anja  Petritz
8 19 Irene Strub Pride Sugar Chic CH 66Irene  Strub
8 87 Sven Friesecke Smart Gallolena CH 66Sven  Friesecke

10 72 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 65,5Manfred  Erdeljan
11 96 Johanna Heusser Hickory's Texan Star CH 65Johanna  Heusser
12 35 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 64,5Roland  Burtschi
13 50 Eric Thomas Boogies Powder F 64Eric  Thomas
14 29 Stephanie Sieber Dualin Lena CT CH 63,5Robert  Sieber
-- 16 Didier Sirlin Check Mates Diablo F 0Isabelle  Sirlin
-- 11 Nicole Scherz-Poltsch Catfromdelrio CH 0Nicole  Scherz-Poltsch
-- 22 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 0Roger  Winkler
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  Youth -18

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 81 Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar F 68Anastasia  Bienfait
2 5 Lidwine Llabres Sliding Quixote F 67,5Lidwine  Llabres
3 32 Sarah Canfora Gallo Little Pep F 63,5Pascal  Canfora
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  Limited Non Pro

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 15 Gerhard Meier ML Gene Dunit Right CH 71Gerhard  Meier
2 14 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 69,5Erika  Schneider
3 45 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado L 69Marie Jeanne  Kappweiler
4 81 Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar F 68,5Anastasia  Bienfait
4 23 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit D 68,5Roger  Winkler
6 98 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 67,5Daniel  Duchmann
7 10 Emeline Vernet Golden Star Kay F 67Emeline  Vernet
8 34 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 65Dominique  Beil
9 72 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 62,5Manfred  Erdeljan

10 13 Madeleine Flury Eds Spanish Cody CH 62Madeleine  Flury
11 33 Anne Malyszka Nowatas Pretty Angel F 61Anne  Malyszka
-- 16 Didier Sirlin Check Mates Diablo F 0Isabelle  Sirlin
-- 12 Madeleine Flury Ima Special Andy CH 0Madeleine  Flury
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  Non Pro

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 25 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 70,5Daniel  Straumann
2 14 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 69,5Erika  Schneider
3 45 Marie Jeanne Kappweiler Duallys Eldorado L 69Marie Jeanne  Kappweiler
4 81 Anastasia Bienfait PGB Great Girl Bar F 68,5Anastasia  Bienfait
4 23 Roger Winkler Bucks Joya Dunit D 68,5Roger  Winkler
6 98 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 67,5Daniel  Duchmann
7 36 Patricia Bavouzet Okie Rey Doc F 67Patricia  Bavouzet
7 10 Emeline Vernet Golden Star Kay F 67Emeline  Vernet
9 18 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine F 66,5Christophe  Membrilla

10 34 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 65Dominique  Beil
11 72 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 62,5Manfred  Erdeljan
12 13 Madeleine Flury Eds Spanish Cody CH 62Madeleine  Flury
-- 101 H. P. Reiss The Chieftain CH 0H. P.  Reiss
-- 22 Roger Winkler SIRI Whizdiamonds D 0Roger  Winkler
-- 12 Madeleine Flury Ima Special Andy CH 0Madeleine  Flury

Page 1 of 1Created by ShowManager 



  Limited Open

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 99 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 71Alexander  Quinte
2 92 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic F 70,5Rudy  Caruso
3 9 John Navillod Tequila Jac Star F 70Corinne  Novi
4 31 Rosmarie Enz Cielo River King CH 69,5Jeanine  Rumhold
4 30 Rosmarie Enz Chic Emotion CH 69,5Marianne  Fior
-- 32 Pascal Canfora Gallo Little Pep F 0Pascal  Canfora

Page 1 of 1Created by ShowManager 



  Open

Results

 
Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#

1 4 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 71,5CD's  Quarterhorses
2 99 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 71Alexander  Quinte
3 92 Rudy Caruso RS Boomer Chic F 70,5Rudy  Caruso
4 3 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 70CD's  Quarterhorses
4 9 John Navillod Tequila Jac Star F 70Corinne  Novi

Page 1 of 1Created by ShowManager 


	GreenerThanGrass
	Jackpot
	Sn affle
	GreenReiner
	Rookie
	Youth
	LimitedNonPro
	NonPro
	LimitedOpen
	Open

